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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that the company 
 

Andreas Hettich GmbH & Co.KG 
 

Föhrenstraße 12 
78532 Tuttlingen 
Germany 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
Design and development and manufacture of laboratory centrifuges and centrifuges for 
separation of blood components for transfusion purposes  

Through an audit, documented in a report, performed by DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH, it was 
verified that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 13485 : 2003 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Certificate unique ID 

Effective date 

Expiry date 

Frankfurt am Main 

228146 MP23CMDR 

170618713 

2015-11-11 

2018-11-10 

2015-06-22  

DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH 
 

   
Frank Graichen 
Managing Director 

Maxim Shkolnikov 
Product Manager 

 
 
 
 

mailto:medical.devices@dqs.de

